2019

WORLDJUI\“I.IOR

ROGERS ARENA

FRI 28 DEC 2018
START TIME 17:00

CHAMPIONSHIP

CANADA

Vancouver - Victoria

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP
PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP A, GAME 9

Referees

24 BJORK Tobias (SWE) , 17 STANO Peter (SVK)

Goalkeep

ers

Team: CZE
No. Name

2 DOS

TAL Lukas

30 PATERA Jiri

Team Lin

e-ups

Team: CZE (red)

7D
10D
16 F
18 F
26 F

9D
22D
13 F
17 F
19F

11D
23D
15 F
28 F
29 F

5F
12 F
25F

LINE-UPS
CZE - RUS

Linesmen
62 OLIVER Brian (USA) , 66 YLETYINEN Emil (SWE)

Team: RUS

20 KOCHETKOV Pyotr
30 TARASOV Danil

Team: RUS (white)

KVASNICKA David 2D
GALVAS Jakub +A 6 D
KAUT Martin +A 9F
NECAS Martin +C 23 F
HRABIK Krystof 29 F
GASPAR Michael 5D
MIKYSKA Dalimil 27 D
HLADONIK Jan 14 F
MACHALA Ondrej 24 F
ZADINA Filip 28 F
KRAL Filip 4D
BUKAC Daniel 26 D
LAUKO Jakub 10F
PLASEK Karel 15F
KONDELIK Jachym 16 F
PEKAR Matej 8D
KERN Jan 11 F
POUR Jakub 12 F

17 F

Head Coach: VARADA Vaclav

NOT DRESSED:

No. Pos. Name

ZHURAVLYQV Danil
MOROZOV llya
GALIMOV Artyom
MURANOV Ivan
SLEPETS Kirill

No. Name

SAMORUKOV Dmitri +A
RUBINCHIK Mark
KRAVTSOV Vitali +A
KOSTIN Klim +C
DENISENKO Grigori

ALEXEYEV Alexander
ROMANOV Alexander
STARKOQV Stepan
KOVALENKO Nikolai
SHEN Pavel

OLSHANSKI Saveli
PODKOLZIN Vasili
MARCHENKO Kirill
MOROZOV Ivan

Head Coach: BRAGIN Valeri

NOT DRESSED:

1 GK SKAREK Jakub 1 GK MIFTAKHOV Amir
Legend:
D Defence F Forward No. Jersey number Pos. Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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